
Company Phone Contact E-Mail

Aldridge Electric, Inc. (847) 680-5200 Nikki Nichols nnichols@aldridgegroup.com

Reyes Group, Ltd. (708) 596-7100 Veronica Sifuentes VeronicaSifuentes@reyesgroup.com

Gibson Electric Co. (630) 288-3837 Mike Surgue msurgue@gibsonelec.com

Meade Industries, Inc. (708) 588-2500 Denise Poeremba dporemba@meade100.com

Gurtz Electric Co. (847) 734-2400 Tom Maimonis bidinvites@gurtzelectric.com

M.J. Electric LLC (847) 774-2366 Jonathan Gath jonathan.gath@mjelectric.com

John Burns Construction Company (708) 326-3406 Ana Renteria arenteria@jbcco.com

Broadway Electric (847) 979-4299 Maureen O'Gara-Jung mjung@broadwayelectric.com

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. (630) 239-2009 Russell Drouillard rdrouillard@henkels.com

Sonoma Underground Services (815) 320-3222 Christy Lewis christy@sonoma-underground.com

Pace Systems, Inc. (630) 395-2202 Michael Mizaur mmizaur@pace-systems.com
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